ST9006 ST9006

Enrollment and Review Change to LB105

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: Nordquist, 7, Chairperson

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

- 1. In the Langemeier amendment, AM227, on page 31, line 10, "permits" has been struck and "permit" inserted.
- 2. On page 1, line 3, "37-438," has been struck; in line 4 "37-448," has been struck; the matter beginning with "37-458" in line 5 through "37-4,108" in line 7 has been struck and "37-477, 37-479, 37-481" inserted; and in line 9 the matter beginning with the first comma through "37-1227" has been struck.
- 3. On page 2, line 1, "certain" has been inserted after "of"; and in line 2 "and the State Boat Act" has been struck.

(signed) Jeremy Nordquist, Chairperson